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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      59,592.53

 

12/01/16 12/01 A01594 CHK: 012634           DARRELL SMITH            0533                                     40.25CR     59,552.28

12/01/16 12/01 U00050 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,770.31       63,322.59

12/02/16 12/02 U00051 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,160.67       68,483.26

12/02/16 12/02 A01599 CHK: 012635           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    160.70CR     68,322.56

12/02/16 12/02 U00053 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,880.60       73,203.16

12/05/16 12/07 B00705 Deposit 000000        FROM WF TO CAP IMP PROJ         JE# 000495                     4,520.00CR     68,683.16

12/05/16 12/07 B00706 Deposit 000000        FROM WF TO CAP IMP PROJ         JE# 000496                     6,800.00CR     61,883.16

12/06/16 12/06 U00055 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,986.09       66,869.25

12/06/16 12/06 U00057 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,311.58       72,180.83

12/06/16  4/18 B01532 Deposit 000000        E/C DEC NOT NOV TRANSFER        JE# 001035                       537.00       72,717.83

12/07/16 12/07 U00061 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,443.88       76,161.71

12/08/16 12/08 A01751 CHK: 012636           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    125.00CR     76,036.71

12/08/16 12/08 U00067 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,688.02       83,724.73

12/09/16 12/09 U00069 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,621.96       89,346.69

12/12/16 12/12 A01827 CHK: 012637           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    185.44CR     89,161.25

12/12/16 12/12 U00071 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,576.58       92,737.83

12/12/16 12/12 A01840 CHK: 012638           TYLER EVERETTE           1881                                     99.58CR     92,638.25

12/12/16 12/13 B00733 Deposit 000000        TML INS CK ON FENCE WTP         JE# 000512                       768.50       93,406.75

12/12/16 12/14 U00075 CHECK   012641        REFUND: SEDBROOK, JOHN                                            82.60CR     93,324.15

12/12/16 12/14 U00075 CHECK   012642        REFUND: STALLINGS, BRASHANA                                      118.94CR     93,205.21

12/12/16 12/14 U00075 CHECK   012643        REFUND: STEPHENSON, DON                                           32.78CR     93,172.43

12/12/16 12/14 U00075 CHECK   012644        REFUND: DUGGAN, LYNN                                              55.56CR     93,116.87

12/12/16 12/14 U00075 CHECK   012645        REFUND: SUMMIT ESP                                               140.00CR     92,976.87

12/13/16 12/13 U00072 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,027.79       98,004.66

12/13/16 12/13 B00725 Deposit 000000        P/F TO W/F INT INCOME NOV       JE# 000504                         3.27       98,007.93

12/13/16 12/13 B00726 Deposit 000000        M/D TO W/F INT INCOME NOV       JE# 000505                        42.65       98,050.58

12/13/16 12/13 U00073 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,357.04      103,407.62

12/13/16 12/14 B00749 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ FOR A/P     JE# 000525                    10,000.00CR     93,407.62

12/13/16  6/08 B01913 Deposit 000000        UNKNOWN REVENUE                 JE# 001285                        59.98       93,467.60

12/14/16 12/13 B00740 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 12/14/16             JE# 000519                    16,852.85CR     76,614.75

12/14/16 12/14 A01899 CHK: 012639           JAMES ROBBINS            2018                                    125.42CR     76,489.33

12/14/16 12/14 A01900 CHK: 012640           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     76,314.33

12/14/16 12/14 U00074 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       43.63CR     76,270.70

12/14/16 12/14 U00078 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      348.07CR     75,922.63

12/14/16 12/14 U00079 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,265.55       79,188.18

12/14/16 12/14 U00080 CHECK   012646        REFUND: HOLMAN, KADDIE                                           107.60CR     79,080.58

12/14/16 12/14 U00080 CHECK   012647        REFUND: R & L TIRE & REPAIR                                      112.00CR     78,968.58
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  December  THRU December

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

12/14/16 12/14 U00080 CHECK   012648        REFUND: COZART, JOHN                                             110.56CR     78,858.02

12/14/16 12/14 U00080 CHECK   012649        REFUND: J & J OILFIELD ELECTRI                                   207.73CR     78,650.29

12/14/16 12/14 U00080 CHECK   012650        REFUND: THOMPSON, RONALD KENT                                     62.08CR     78,588.21

12/14/16 12/14 U00080 CHECK   012651        REFUND: SALAS, MARGIE                                             81.29CR     78,506.92

12/15/16 12/15 A01905 CHK: 012652           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    160.12CR     78,346.80

12/15/16 12/15 U00082 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,268.96       81,615.76

12/16/16 12/16 A01910 CHK: 012653           TEXAS WATER DEVELOPMENT  2019                                     20.00CR     81,595.76

12/16/16 12/16 U00083 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  4,454.97       86,050.73

12/16/16 12/19 U00084 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,042.52       92,093.25

12/19/16 12/22 B00780 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F                      JE# 000545                    61,933.99CR     30,159.26

12/20/16 12/20 U00090 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,206.25       35,365.51

12/20/16 12/21 U00091 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,960.53       43,326.04

12/20/16 12/22 B00786 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE    JE# 000551                        16.36       43,342.40

12/20/16 12/22 B00789 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F TML INS              JE# 000554                        16.50       43,358.90

12/20/16 12/22 B00790 Deposit 000000        P/R TO W/F FT DEAR TERM LIFE    JE# 000555                        16.36       43,375.26

12/20/16 12/22 U00096 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             67.40       43,442.66

12/21/16 12/21 C00033 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/21/2016                                      9.50       43,452.16

12/21/16 12/21 U00093 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,214.22       47,666.38

12/21/16 12/21 U00094 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            208.80       47,875.18

12/22/16 12/22 U00098 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,072.22       49,947.40

12/22/16 12/22 A02017 CHK: 012654           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    151.46CR     49,795.94

12/27/16 12/27 C00035 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 12/27/2016                                     47.50       49,843.44

12/27/16 12/27 U00103 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         17,444.00       67,287.44

12/28/16 12/28 U00106 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,782.95       71,070.39

12/28/16 12/28 A02030 CHK: 012655           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                    175.00CR     70,895.39

12/28/16  1/03 B00829 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F 12/14/16 P/R         JE# 000573                    16,240.93CR     54,654.46

12/28/16  1/10 U00138 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,903.39       57,557.85

12/29/16 12/29 U00107 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         14,810.00       72,367.85

12/29/16 12/29 A02032 CHK: 012656           ABILENE PLUMBING SUPPLY  0022                                  5,157.16CR     67,210.69

12/29/16 12/30 U00111 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,299.22       70,509.91

12/30/16 12/30 A02037 CHK: 012657           U. S. POST OFFICE        1886                                    159.51CR     70,350.40

12/30/16 12/30 U00112 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,897.51       74,247.91

12/31/16  1/12 B00911 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME DEC 2016        JE# 000626                        14.79       74,262.70

12/31/16  6/08 B01914 Deposit 000000        TO BAL DEC BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001286                     3,918.68CR     70,344.02

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 59,592.53                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 139,255.42            128,503.93CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   198,847.95            128,503.93CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          70,344.02
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 59,592.53                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 139,255.42            128,503.93CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   198,847.95            128,503.93CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         70,344.02
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      December   THRU December

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


